NLFC201614T-220K-PF
NLFC201614T-220K-PF 100% New Original 14000pcs in Stock, Find NLFC201614T-220K-PF Price, Stock, datasheet at IC Components Ltd Online, buy
NLFC201614T-220K-PF TDK Corporation with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ NLFC201614T-220K-PF: Info@IC-Components.com
TDK Corporation NLFC201614T-220K-PF NLFC201614T-220K-PF part NLFC201614T-220K-PF Price NLFC201614T-220K-PF Distributor
NLFC201614T-220K-PF Technical NLFC201614T-220K-PF Stock NLFC201614T-220K-PF Inventory NLFC201614T-220K-PF Supplier
NLFC201614T-220K-PF Online Order NLFC201614T-220K-PF Inquiry NLFC201614T-220K-PF Image NLFC201614T-220K-PF Picture
NLFC201614T-220K-PF pdf NLFC201614T-220K-PF datasheet NLFC201614T-220K-PF data sheet NLFC201614T-220K-PF pdf datasheet
Download NLFC201614T-220K-PF datasheet TDK Corporation Manufacturer TDK Corporation NLFC201614T-220K-PF
NLFC453232T-220K-PF
Description: FIXED IND 22UH 170MA 460 MOHM
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC453232T-101K
Description: NLFC453232T-101K TDK 4532-101K
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-101K
Description: NLFC252018T-101K TDK 2kreel
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC453232T-100K
Description: NLFC453232T-100K TDK 4532
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC453232T-1R0M
Description: NLFC453232T-1R0M TDK 1812
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-150K
Description: NLFC252018T-150K TDK
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 40000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-1R0M
Description: NLFC252018T-1R0M TDK XX
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-100K
Description: NLFC252018T-100K TDK 2520
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 6700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-4R7M-PF
Description: NLFC252018T-4R7M-PF TDK SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC201614T-100K-PF
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 120MA 700 MOHM
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 40000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC453232T-220K
Description: NLFC453232T-220K TDK 4532
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC453232-470K-PF
Description: NLFC453232-470K-PF TDK
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 30000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-220K-PF
Description: NLFC252018T-220K-PF TDK 2520
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 12000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-101K-100U
Description: NLFC252018T-101K-100U TDK 2520
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC453232T-221K
Description: NLFC453232T-221K TDK 4532
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 46000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-1R5M-PF
Description: NLFC252018T-1R5M-PF TDK 2kreel
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC453232T-1R5M-PF
Description: FIXED IND 1.5UH 700MA 60 MOHM
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-470K
Description: NLFC252018T-470K TDK 2520
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018-100K
Description: NLFC252018-100K TDK SND
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-3R3M-PF
Description: NLFC252018T-3R3M-PF TDK 2520
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-1R0M-PF
Description: NLFC252018T-1R0M-PF TDK 2520L
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC201614T-100K-PFM
Description: NLFC201614T-100K-PFM TDK 201614
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 60000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC201614T-2R2M-PFM
Description: NLFC201614T-2R2M-PFM TDK
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC201614T-100K
Description: NLFC201614T-100K TDK 2016-100K
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-150K-PF
Description: NLFC252018T-150K-PF TDK SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC252018T-220K
Description: NLFC252018T-220K TDK 2520
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
NLFC453232T-1R0M-PF